LECTOR AND COMMENTATOR SCHEDULE
July 6 – October 27, 2024

	DATE
	TIME
	LECTOR
	COMMENTATOR

	Saturday, July 6
Sunday, July 7
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Sharon Ertel
Liliana Martin
	Stephen Gaudet
Sharon Runstedler

	Saturday, July 13
Sunday, July 14
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Cathy Straus
Joe Boccanfuso
	Mary Ottman
Anthony Boccanfuso

	Saturday, July 20
Sunday, July21
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Eric Rothfischer
John Dixon
	Dolores Straus
Danielle Dixon

	Saturday, July 27
Sunday, July 28
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Donna Vollmer 
Sharon Runstedler
	Sharon Ertel
Liliana Martin

	Saturday, August 3
Sunday, August 4
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Stephen Gaudet 
Anthony Boccanfuso
	Cathy Straus
Joe Boccanfuso

	Saturday, August 10
Sunday, August 11
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Mary Ottman 
Danielle Dixon
	Eric Rothfischer
John Dixon

	Saturday, August 17
Sunday, August 18
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Dolores Straus 
Liliana Martin
	Sharon Ertel 
Sharon Runstedler

	Saturday, August 24
Sunday, August 25
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Donna Vollmer 
Joe Boccanfuso 
	Stephen Gaudet
Anthony Boccanfuso 

	Saturday, August 31
Sunday, September 1
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Eric Rothfischer
John Dixon
	Mary Ottman
Danielle Dixon

	Saturday, September 7
Sunday, September 8
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Cathy Straus 
Sharon Runstedler
	Dolores Straus 
Liliana Martin

	Saturday, September 14
Sunday, September 15
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Donna Vollmer 
Anthony Boccanfuso
	Sharon Ertel 
Joe Boccanfuso 

	Saturday, September 21
Sunday, September 22
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Stephen Gaudet
Danielle Dixon
	Cathy Straus
John Dixon 

	Saturday, September 28
Sunday, September 29
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Mary Ottman
Liliana Martin
	Eric Rothfischer
Sharon Runstedler

	Saturday, October 5
Sunday, October 6
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Donna Vollmer
Joe Boccanfuso
	Dolores Straus
Anthony Boccanfuso

	Saturday, October 12
Sunday, October 13
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Sharon Ertel
John Dixon
	Stephen Gaudet
Danielle Dixon

	Saturday, October 19
Sunday, October 20
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Cathy Straus 
Sharon Runstedler
	Mary Ottman
Liliana Martin

	Saturday, October 26
Sunday, October 27
	5:00 pm
9:00 am
	Eric Rothfischer
Anthony Boccanfuso
	Dolores Straus
Joe Boccanfuso

	
	
	
	




